Pos.-Nr.

1.1

2.1

2.2

2.3

4.1

4.2

¥Sonderzubehor

Produktbeschreibung

Griff Costa L

Schnappeinsatz

Oberteil 1/2"

0O-Ring @6 x @2

O-Ring ©18,2 x @1,7

Dichtung

Anschlussverschraubung 1/2"

S-Anschluss

Dichtung

Rosette

Rackflussverhinderer

Verlangerung 3/4", 20 mm

Schraube fir Costa/Avina Produkte

Spezialschlissel

Bestell-Nr.

45994000

0538600M

07146000

0128300M

0392400M

0529100M

45044000

12075000

0138600M

0221000M

08565000

0713000M

48013000

19377000



